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Fahrer

SIGNOR MARCO
CAMPEDELLI SIMONE
FONTANA CORRADO
PINZANO CORRADO
CHENTRE ELWIS
STASIA MAURIZIO
LIBURDI STEFANO
MASSA VINCENZO
ARAGNO FRANCESCO

DELLA MAGGIORA ALESSIO

CAFFONI DAVIDE
ARALDO JACOPO
SANTINI FEDERICO

BOCCHIO R. ALESSANDRO

PERUCCIO SIMONE
MARASSO MASSIMO
SERINI STEFANO
TASINATO PIERANGELO
NEGRI DAVIDE
VERNA ALBERTO
BERGO OMAR

FRARE LUCA
LOMBARDI MASSIMO
FRADELIZIO MASSIMO
QUADERNO GIANLUCA
PELGANTINI MIRKO
MARALDI FABIO
CHIRONI PATRICH
ROSSO EMANUELE
PEDERZANI RICCARDO
SARESERA GIANLUCA
PIZIO MATTIA

FERRO ALESSANDRO
BROGGI MATTIA
CAMPAGNA ERIK
BERTINOTTI MARCO
ZANIN MATTIA
VERONESE MAURILIO
CORIGLIE MICHELE
DEANDREIS DAVIDE
TARDANI DAVIDE
NEGRI ALESSANDRO
PAWLEY ANDREW
BRANDALESE GIANNI
BABANDO FABRIZIO
TIZIANI DAVIDE
TARROCO LORENZO
BERTOLI ANDREA
VIDALE ILARIO

Nat

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Beifahrer

BONATO CORRADO

RAPPA GIANFRANCESCO M.

ARENA NICOLA

ZEGNA MARCO
GRIMALDI FABIO
CAPPIO CLAUDIO

MAINI DORIANO
D'ALESSANDRO DANIEL
SEGIR ANDREA
FARNOCCHIA SAURO
MINAZZI MASSIMO
ARASPI DANIELE
BARSOTTI MARCO
MAZZILLI LEONARDO
CAPILLI FEDERICO
PIERI LUCA

GONELLA NICOLO'
NICASTRI MATTIA
COPPA ROBERTO
BARRERA MASSIMO
MATTIODA ALESSANDRO
MONTAVOCI SARA
BOLOGNA ERIKA
DALDINI GEA

ZANOLO LARA
RAVANDONI SIMONE
REGIS MILANO FRANCA
JOLY YANNICK
FERRARI ANDREA
MOMETTI ROBERTO
BELTRAME LUCA
TOZZINI PAOLO
COLOMBARO ENZO
CHINAGLIA ANDREA
ROMEI GABRIELE
RONDI ANDREA
BUDOIA ANDREA
CASALINUOVO CLAUDIO
ROSA JESSICA
BERTELEGNI MARTINA
URBAN PAOLO
RATNAYAKE HARSHANA
STURLA TIMOTHY
DEBERNARDI MATTEO
VIOLA ANDREA

NOBILI MATTEO
CERRUTI STEFANIA
BERTELLA EDOARDO
GAIONI VERONICA

Nat

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CH
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LKA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Gr

RC2N
RC2N
RCIN
RC2N
RC2N
RCIN
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC3N
RC3N
RC3N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N

Kl

R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
WRC
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
WRC
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
N4

K11
S1600
S1600
S1600

R3

R3

R3

R3
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4
RALLY 4

Fahrzeug

SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA

HYUNDAI NEW 120 WRC
VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI
SKODA FABIA EVO
FORD FIESTA WRC
HYUNDAI | 20

SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA

HYUNDAI | 20

SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA EVO
SKODA FABIA
HYUNDAI 120

SKODA FABIA EVO
SKODA FABIA

SUBARU IMPREZA
RENAULT CLIO MAXI
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIOR.S. TCE
RENAULT CLIO R.S. TCE
PEUGEOT 208 GT
PEUGEOT 208 GT
PEUGEOT 208 GT
PEUGEOT 208 GT
PEUGEOT 208 GT
PEUGEOT 208 GT
RENAULT CLIOR.S. TCE
PEUGEOT 208 GT
PEUGEOT 208 GT
FORD FIESTA
PEUGEOT 208 GT
FORD FIESTA
PEUGEOT 208 GT
FORD FIESTA
PEUGEOT 208 GT
PEUGEOT 208 GT
PEUGEOT 208 GT
PEUGEOT 208 GT
OPEL ASTRA



57
58
59
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

MIROBALLI MARCO
SODANO ALEX
RUSTICHELLI ALBERTO
GANDOLFI RICCARDO
NUSSIO MASSIMILIANO
ARIENTA GIANCARLO
ANNOVI ANTONIO
GRIFFA LORENZO
BIZZINI GIACOMO G.
PERACCHIONE GIORGIO E.
COLOMBO PAOLO
GIORDANO MATTEO
PELLE' ROBERTO
FICHERA GIORGIO

IANI' IGOR

GHERARDI GIANANDREA
STERPONE MARCELLO
FORNERIS ALESSANDRO
LANZALACO GIOVANNI M.
SCALZOTTO ANDREA
PELOSO CORRADO
RAO GIANLUCA
PIROLA ALBERTO M.
LOEFFLER YOAN
VARETTO MARCO
BONFANTI ANDREA
LISATO CRISTIAN
ARDIZZONE NICOLO'
LONGO MARCO
PRIANTE GABRIELE
MINETTO SIMONE
LOMONACO ANDREA
BRACCHI MANUEL
FILISETTI ROBERTO
FAVARO ROBERTO
MICHELONI GIANLUCA
DI MARTINO MASSIMILIANO
BORTOLIN RENATO
MAZZEI GABRIELE
MATTIAZZO MASSIMO
VALLESE MICHAEL
SECCO ALBERTO
CILLIS FABRIZIO
ROMITO GIOELE
SIRRO FILIPPO
FILISETTI STEFANO
GIAI VIA FRANCO
QUINTO SANDRO
"CAVE"

CASTAGNA ANDREA
DOSSI CLAUDIO
FERRERO ANDREA
ABBATE MARCO
BENETASSO SAMUELE
DE MARCO PAOLO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CH
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GATTONI EMANUELE
GALLI ALBERTO
CIRIO MARTINA
VACCHIERI SERENA
MACSENTI MARTINA
SERTORI JASTINE
SANTINI TATIANA
CREVANI NICOLINO
ROSSO ILVO

GALATI GIORDANO S.
SANTI GIULIANO
SIRAGUSA MANUELA
LURASCHI GIULIA
CELLI RONNY
PULIANI NICOLA
MODENINI MATTEA
RIVA ERICA
CAVAGNETTO LUIGI
MARCHICA ANTONIO
RUTIGLIANO NICOLA
CARRUCCIU PAOLO
ZEPPEGNO CHRISTIAN
CORSO CHIARA
BLANC NICOLAS
BIANCO VITTORIO
ZANETTI MATTEO
COLONGO LUCA
RODIGHIERO MATTIA
RIVA ROBERTO
PASTORINO MATTIA
CODENOTTI KEVIN
GULMINI FABIO
METALDI LUCA
COLACICCO ROBERTO
TEDESCO LORETTA
ANTONELLI ROBERTA
BOLLETTA DENISE
BORTOLIN LUNA
BARBERO RICCARDO
CAGNO ALESSIA
IELASI SIMONE
GUELPA ROSSETTO C.
TRAVERSA ANDREA
BOTTEGA NICOLO'
MIRANI PAMELA
GALLO MARILENA
PRANDI VANESSA
GILARDINI MARA
MAGNETTI FLAVIO
FILIPPINI RICCARDO
POLETTI SARA
FILIPPA DIEGO

DE RUOSI FRANCESCO
GRASSONE VALENTINA
CIOCCA MASSIMO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FR

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N

RALLY 4
A7
RSTB 1.6 P.
N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3
RA5H
RASH
RA5H
RASH
RASH
RA5H
RASH
RALLY 5
RALLY 5
RALLY 5
RALLY 5
RALLY 5
RALLY 5
RALLY 5
RALLY 5
RALLY 5-R1
RALLY 5-R1
RA5N
RASN
RA5N
K10

A6

A6

A6

A6
RSTB 1.6
RSTB 1.6
RS 2.0
RS 2.0
RS 2.0
RS 1.6 P.
RS 1.6 P.
A5

A5

A5

A5

A5

N2

N2

N2

N2

N2

N2

N2

PEUGEOT 208 VTI
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
PEUGEOT 208 GTI
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
OPEL KADETT GSI
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO RS
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT H.
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT H.
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT H.
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT H.
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT H.
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT H.
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT H.
RENAULT CLIO R.S. TCE
RENAULT CLIOR.S. TCE
RENAULT CLIO R.S. TCE
RENAULT CLIO R.S. TCE
RENAULT CLIO R.S. TCE
RENAULT CLIO R.S. TCE
RENAULT CLIO R.S. TCE
RENAULT CLIO R.S. TCE
CITROEN DS3 VTI
SUZUKI SWIFT 1.6
SUZUKI SWIFT 1.6
SUZUKI SWIFT 1.6
SUZUKI SWIFT 1.6
CITROEN C2

PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16

MINI COOPER S

MINI COOPER S
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 206 GTI
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 XSI
PEUGEOT 106 XSI
PEUGEOT 106 XSI
PEUGEOT 205 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN SAXO VTS
CITROEN SAXO VTS
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16



128
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
141
142
143
144

LICARI GIUSEPPE
BIDESE LUCA

LONGO MORIS
COLOMBO ALESSANDRO
MARTINELLI STEFANO
COSTANTINO DANILO
MANTOET CRISTIAN
MILIVINTI MASSIMILIANO
OLIVIERI LORENZO
MARCELLINO DARIO
ROBONE ANDREA
SCALABRINI ANDREA
DESIMONE CARLO
ZANINETTI ANDREA
ACCAROLI MARCO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GENTILE ALDO
BERTELLA NICOLO'
LONGO GIULIA
GROSSO MATTEO
MENCHINI FABIO
PARODI ALESSANDRO
SIMIONI ROBERTO
MILIVINTI MARCO
GAIA DANIELE
MARCELLINO LUCA
FUGAZZA ROBERTO
VERCELLA M. ANNALISA
CIPOLLA SIMONE
BORINI ENZO

LEBOLE MARIA L.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC6N
RC6N
RC6N
RC6N
RC6N

N2
N2
N2
N2
RSTB 1.0
RSTB 1.0
RSTB 1.0
RSTB 1.0
RSTB 1.0
RSTB 1.0
A0
AO
A0
A0
N1

PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
SUZUKI SWIFT 1.0
SUZUKI SWIFT 1.0
SUZUKI SWIFT 1.0
SUZUKI SWIFT 1.0
SUZUKI SWIFT 1.0
SUZUKI BALENO
FIAT 600

FIAT 600

FIAT 600

FIAT 600

PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
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